

TS – 125/18  
Regd.- 191/00

117  
31.01.26

Today is fixed for showing cause by the plaintiffs.  
No step has taken by the plaintiffs.  
None moves on repeated calls.  
So the plaintiffs are directed to show cause as to why the instant suit shall not be dismissed for default.  
To **16.02.26** for ***showing cause by the plaintiffs as last chance.***

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip